©InnoME GmbH All rights reserved. Proprietary and confidential
innoME GmbH | Amtsgericht Bad Oeynhausen HRB 14557 | Geschäftsführer: Pascal Zimmermann
 Document number Revision Page Date
  1 of 1 2024-1-24
PRODUCT DATA SHEET Baffled Erlenmeyer Flask 125/250/500/1000 mL
Description: 125/250/500/1000 mL, sterilized
(Gamme 25 kGy), No-Sterilized
Purpose: The baffled Erlenmeyer flask features a

• Manufactured under ISO12485, ISO9001, and
ISO9001:2015 quality management system
• Certification: CE
General technical data
Cat. No. Volume
(mL)
(A)-Height
W/Cap (mm)
(B) – Dia
Bottom (mm)
(C) – Dia Cap
(mm)
(D) – Height
of Cap (mm)
Pcs/Bag Pcs/Cs
C034125 125 mL 114.4 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C034250 250 mL 140.1 82 48.1 29.6 1 12
C034500 500 mL 177.9 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C034001 1000 mL 215.5 127 48.1 29.6 1 12
C035125 125 mL 114.4 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C035250 250 mL 140.1 82 48.1 29.6 1 12
C035500 500 mL 177.9 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C035001 1000 mL 215.5 127 48.1 29.6 1 12